
Event Results

Phoenix Regional 2022

Overall Awards

Petite Solo

Protostar

1st Overall I Can Only Imagine Summer's Danceworks Avery Stomberg

2nd Overall Booty Swing Summer's Danceworks Molly Wall

3rd Overall Sweet Child O' Mine Summer's Danceworks Collette Conrad

Rising Star

1st Overall Juice Summer's Danceworks Hannah Perry

Shining Star

1st Overall Hunter Summer's Danceworks Jewel Moody

Petite Duo/Trio

Protostar

1st Overall CopaCabana Summer's Danceworks

Petite Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall Power of the Dream On Stage Dance Academy

Rising Star

1st Overall Crush On You Conservatory of Dance

Junior Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Move It Summer's Danceworks Piper Neely

2nd Overall Angels On Stage Dance Academy Novalee Terrien

Rising Star

1st Overall Raise Me Up On Stage Dance Academy Lucia Balderas

2nd Overall Perfectly Evil Warehouse Dance Studio Kate Levine

3rd Overall Play That Sax Summer's Danceworks Lucy Zembik

4th Overall Big Time Rhythm & Motion Dance Center Addyson Korver

5th Overall Behind Blue Eyes Rhythm & Motion Dance Center Sydney Pearce

6th Overall Millie On Stage Dance Academy Savanah Proctor

7th Overall Yellow Flicker Beat On Stage Dance Academy Rachael Evans

8th Overall Cover Me In Sunshine Summer's Danceworks Lyla Sitrin

9th Overall Never Enough On Stage Dance Academy Sophia Poole

10th Overall Wrath On Stage Dance Academy Brooklynn Robling

Shining Star
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1st Overall Seeking Summer's Danceworks Cameryn Conrad

2nd Overall All Waters Conservatory of Dance Aubrey Barako

3rd Overall Fly Dynamic Motion Dance Academy Hurley Martin

4th Overall My Attic Dynamic Motion Dance Academy Lily Hill

Junior Duo/Trio

Protostar

1st Overall Feel The Light Rhythm & Motion Dance Center

Rising Star

1st Overall Circus Circus Warehouse Dance Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall Imminence Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

Junior Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall Jet Plane Creative Edge Dance

Rising Star

1st Overall Elvis Mix On Stage Dance Academy

2nd Overall Rainbow On Stage Dance Academy

3rd Overall Me Too On Stage Dance Academy

4th Overall Zero To Hero Creative Edge Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Grief Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

2nd Overall Us Conservatory of Dance

3rd Overall Haus Of Holbein Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

4th Overall The Most Incredible Nothing Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

Junior Large Group

Protostar

1st Overall Work Me Down Creative Edge Dance

Rising Star

1st Overall Taking on the Trunchbull On Stage Dance Academy

2nd Overall Replay On Stage Dance Academy

Shining Star

1st Overall Open Hands Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

Junior Line

Shining Star
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1st Overall A Musical Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

Teen Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Never Let Me Go Rhythm & Motion Dance Center Hailey Olin

Rising Star

1st Overall Body Language Rhythm & Motion Dance Center Sadie Frank

2nd Overall Kiss Me Summer's Danceworks Olivia Simpson

3rd Overall Heart Cry Warehouse Dance Studio Shea Levine

4th Overall Burn On Stage Dance Academy Alianna Escobido

5th Overall Lonely On Stage Dance Academy Nia-Mora Williams

6th Overall Schindler's List Creative Edge Dance Mackenzie Craig

7th Overall All Through The Night Creative Edge Dance Lilly Alkaabi

Shining Star

1st Overall Ride Summer's Danceworks Ellah Perry

2nd Overall I Did It Summer's Danceworks Jinger Richey

3rd Overall A Little Longing Conservatory of Dance Dera Snailum

4th Overall Fool of Me Conservatory of Dance Alexa Wilson

Teen Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Foolish Games Creative Edge Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Carry You Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

Teen Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Hype Creative Edge Dance

2nd Overall Uninvited Creative Edge Dance

Teen Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall You Raise Me Up Creative Edge Dance

Teen Line

Rising Star

1st Overall Motown Creative Edge Dance

Senior Solo

Rising Star
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Superstar Awards

Special Awards

1st Overall Hibernation Summer's Danceworks Blakey Kinzel-Fusillo

Taking on the Trunchbull On Stage Dance Academy12 & Under Rising Star

Choreography

A Little Longing Conservatory of Dance Dera Snailum

All Waters Conservatory of Dance Aubrey Barako

Grief Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

Hype Creative Edge Dance

Open Hands Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

Costume

CopaCabana Summer's Danceworks

Giving Up Conservatory of Dance Kyrie Hardison

Hibernation Summer's Danceworks Blakey Kinzel-Fusillo

Supermodel On Stage Dance Academy

Zero To Hero Creative Edge Dance

Dancer of the Year Finalist

Body Language Rhythm & Motion Dance Center Sadie Frank

Fly Dynamic Motion Dance Academy Hurley Martin

Fool of Me Conservatory of Dance Alexa Wilson

Hunter Summer's Danceworks Jewel Moody

Perfectly Evil Warehouse Dance Studio Kate Levine

Raise Me Up On Stage Dance Academy Lucia Balderas

Ride Summer's Danceworks Ellah Perry

Judges' Choice

3 Wishes Warehouse Dance Studio Shea Levine

Boom Conservatory of Dance

Booty Swing Summer's Danceworks Molly Wall

Emergency Conservatory of Dance

Fire on Fire On Stage Dance Academy Marley Naitoko

Imminence Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

Me Too On Stage Dance Academy

Vertigo Dynamic Motion Dance Academy Brea Webb

You Raise Me Up Creative Edge Dance

Outstanding Junior Dancer

Play That Sax Summer's Danceworks Lucy Zembik
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Life of the Party Studio Award

On Stage Dance Academy

Outstanding Teen Dancer

I Did It Summer's Danceworks Jinger Richey

Performance

Because You Loved Me Creative Edge Dance Brian Ngyuen

Big Time Rhythm & Motion Dance Center Addyson Korver

Cover Me In Sunshine Summer's Danceworks Lyla Sitrin

Hallelujah Creative Edge Dance

Into Dust Dynamic Motion Dance Academy Paityn Underwood

Juice Summer's Danceworks Hannah Perry

Sibling Rivalry On Stage Dance Academy

Stand by Me On Stage Dance Academy

Photogenic Winner

Dynamic Motion Dance Academy Jasmine Hague

Warehouse Dance Studio Shea Levine

Showstopper

Alvin and the Chippettes On Stage Dance Academy

Burn On Stage Dance Academy Alianna Escobido

Life in Plastic Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

Like a Girl Dynamic Motion Dance Academy

Motown Creative Edge Dance

Never Let Me Go Rhythm & Motion Dance Center Hailey Olin

Us Conservatory of Dance

Work Me Down Creative Edge Dance
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